Luftgewehr / Oberliga West / 3. Wettkampftag

SV Buchenau
Heerdegen, Lars
Weber, Sebastian
Watjen, Sina
Baum, Magnus
Mannschaftsergebnis

SC Kleinlinden
Rembowski, Elena
KrefR3ner, Eric
Follert, Julia
Kaiser, Julian

Mannschaftsergebnis

378
388
382
377
1525

392
379
392
383
1546

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

4:1
1.0
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0

373
371
367
373
1484

384
389
380
373
1526

SG Mandeln
Oppermann, Sven
Karle, Michael

Karle, Yvonne

Karle, Lilly
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Eisenbach
Ohner, Selina

Bauer, Saskia
Brandenburger, Jonas
Otto, Nadine

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

