Luftgewehr / Oberliga West / 3. Wettkampftag

SV Buchenau		5:0		SG Mandeln
Heerdegen, Lars	378	1:0	373	Oppermann, Sven
Weber, Sebastian	388	1:0	371	Karle, Michael
Wätjen, Sina	382	1:0	367	Karle, Yvonne
Baum, Magnus	377	1:0	373	Karle, Lilly
Mannschaftsergebnis	1525	1:0	1484	Mannschaftsergebnis
SC Kleinlinden		4:1		SV Eisenbach
Rembowski, Elena	392	1:0	384	Ohner, Selina
Kreßner, Eric	379	0:1	389	Bauer, Saskia
Follert, Julia	392	1:0	380	Brandenburger, Jonas
Kaiser, Julian	383	1:0	373	Otto, Nadine
Mannschaftsergebnis	1546	1:0	1526	Mannschaftsergebnis